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31397

32928

10020

32022

12824

12781

12908

15723

14181

32810

13308

11569

14220

12833
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11536
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32025
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10130

10097

12490

Description

Thermostat XW20LRH

Lock, Screwdriver Operated

Filter 182 x 215 mm

Front Panel 2020 Hexagonal Design

Down Hinge Axis

Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin

Nut For Upper Hinge

Filter Drier 20 G

Condenser From 2016

Condenser Fan

Basket Guard Grill

Water Box

Evaporate Pipe

Down Hinge Right

Compressor HPKD190A R600

Suction Pipe

Bottom Hinge For Front Panel

Lock Hook

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024

Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024

Top

Top With Splash-Back

Unit Room Cover

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Bracket For Topplate

Top Hinge Front Panel

Evaporator Water Pan

Evaporator

Evaporator Fan Support

Evaporator Fan 2018

Evaporator Cover

Internal Air Conductor

Sensor Clip

Back Rail Left

Front Rail Left

Guide (Set) 450x20x20

Shelf 328 x 430

Gasket 388 x 598 mm

Door Left 2020

Spring Hinge

Door Right 2020

Front Rail Right

Back Rail Right

Down Hinge Left

Door Post

Top Hinge Right 2016

Top Hinge Left 2016

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Thermostat Box

Drain Pipe

Drain Pipe Clip

Thermostat Box Cover

Gasket 2 Drawer, CK

Drawer Body (2)

Bridge 70 mm

Washer M4 S/S

Screw M4 S/S

Guide For Drawer Left
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91

92

93

94

95

12466

12492

12621

12457

12469

Front 2 Drawers, CK 35 mm

Guide For Drawer Right

Gasket 3 Drawer, CK

Drawer Body (3)

Front 3 Drawer, CK
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